Company are continued to be traded in Electronic Form 
and the  ematerialized on arrangement exists with both the 
depositories, viz., National Securities Depository Limited 
(NSDL) and Central Depository Services (India) Limited 
(CDSL). As on 31st December, 2014, 69,01,720 (Sixty 
Nine lakhs One thousand Seven hundred and Twenty 
only) shares have been  ematerialized, representing 
80.25% of the subscribed capital.

LISTING
The shares of your Company are listed in Madras Stock 
Exchange Limited, Bombay Stock Exchange Limited and 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited. The Company